
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2012-05-12

Gunslinger Trail

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 45998 Capatin Wildbeard 290,61 4

2 526 Smokey Pete 328,53 6

3 624 Mc Coy 482,11 12

Cowgirl

1 369 Eagle Sharing Woman 434,31 10

2 1315 Colorado Cowgirl 515,22 14

Duelist

1 11 Wild Bull 267,66 2

2 842 Angelo Siringo 319,41 5

3 840 Hangman Joe 366,65 8

Frontier Cartridge

1 180 Shotgun Pete 708,07 22

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 1253 Mc Ike 528,37 16

2 181 Dusty Higgins 548,17 17

3 1256 Crazy Cook 779,64 24

Frontiersman

1 8 William Maddox 469,11 11

2 1250 Black Walker 585,55 19

3 1283 You Hill 788,14 25

Senior

1 294 Ace Heart 344,37 7

2 541 Capt´n 520,72 15

3 318 Lefty 564,07 18

4 1264 Christian Witness 1140,10 26

Wrangler

1 351 Ray Heartless 240,37 1

2 949 Lightning Joe 288,25 3

3 600 Hungry Wallace 375,88 9

4 1305 Gunslinger Doc 495,73 13

5 1275 Badger Bob 646,25 20

6 1344 Yosemite Sam 652,37 21

7 1346 Sheldon Cooper 716,15 23
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2012-05-12

Gunslinger Trail

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 240,37 1M

2 11 Wild Bull Duelist 267,66 1M

3 949 Lightning Joe Wrangler 288,25 2M

4 45998 Capatin Wildbeard 49er 290,61 1M

5 842 Angelo Siringo Duelist 319,41 2M

6 526 Smokey Pete 49er 328,53 2M

7 294 Ace Heart Senior 344,37 1M

8 840 Hangman Joe Duelist 366,65 3M

9 600 Hungry Wallace Wrangler 375,88 3M

10 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 434,31 1M

11 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 469,11 1M

12 624 Mc Coy 49er 482,11 3M

13 1305 Gunslinger Doc Wrangler 495,73 4M

14 1315 Colorado Cowgirl Cowgirl 515,22 2M

15 541 Capt´n Senior 520,72 2M

16 1253 Mc Ike Frontier Cartridge Duelist 528,37 1M

17 181 Dusty Higgins Frontier Cartridge Duelist 548,17 2M

18 318 Lefty Senior 564,07 3M

19 1250 Black Walker Frontiersman 585,55 2M

20 1275 Badger Bob Wrangler 646,25 5M

21 1344 Yosemite Sam Wrangler 652,37 6M

22 180 Shotgun Pete Frontier Cartridge 708,07 1M

23 1346 Sheldon Cooper Wrangler 716,15 7M

24 1256 Crazy Cook Frontier Cartridge Duelist 779,64 3M

25 1283 You Hill Frontiersman 788,14 3M

26 1264 Christian Witness Senior 1140,10 4M
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